SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED www.reed-relay.com  |  sales@reed-relay.com  |  +86 13761571029
Generated English reference document. Specifications are application-dependent and subject to engineering confirmation. Page 1
Mercury Wetted Relay HVR Catalog
Company: SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED | Brands: MiRelay | Rev: 2026-05
This English catalog summarizes the current product family as published on www.reed-relay.com. It is newly written and
standardized for public use; legacy documents were used only as background reference and were not copied.
Family overview
Mercury Wetted Relay HVR product family for engineering selection, sample purchasing and RFQ support.

request
HVR05-2A03-05 HVR05-2A03-05 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR05-2A04-01 HVR05-2A04-01 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR05-2A04-02 HVR05-2A04-02 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR05-2A04-03 HVR05-2A04-03 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR05-2A06 HVR05-2A06 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR05-2A06-02 HVR05-2A06-02 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR05-2A07-02 HVR05-2A07-02 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR12-1A10-04 HVR12-1A10-04 High Voltage Reed Relay 10KV Isolation 12V Coil for
Medical Equipment
Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR12-1A10-06-P1 HVR12-1A10-06-P1 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR12-1A15-04 HVR12-1A15-04 High Voltage Reed Relay 15KV Isolation 12V Coil for
HV Test Equipment
Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR12-1A15-04-1 HVR12-1A15-04-1 Buy sample online Available online / On

request
HVR1A05-03 HVR1A05-03 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A05-HG 5V Mercury Wetted Relay 3KV HVR1A05-HG Form 1A Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A05-HG HVR1A05-HG Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A05-SMD HVR1A05-SMD Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A05-SMD-1 HVR1A05-SMD-1 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A05-THT HVR1A05-THT Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A05-THT-1 HVR1A05-THT-1 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A12-HG 12V Mercury Wetted Relay 3KV HVR1A12-HG Form 1A Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A12-HG HVR1A12-HG Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A12-SMD HVR1A12-SMD Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A12-SMD-1 HVR1A12-SMD-1 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A12-THT HVR1A12-THT Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A12-THT-1 HVR1A12-THT-1 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A24 HVR1A24 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A24-02 HVR1A24-02 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A24-03 HVR1A24-03 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A24-HG 24V Mercury Wetted Relay 3KV HVR1A24-HG Form 1A Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A24-HG HVR1A24-HG Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR1A24-SMD HVR1A24-SMD Buy sample online Available online / On

HVR24-2C10-03 HVR24-2C10-03 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR24-4A10-150 HVR24-4A10-150 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR24-4A10-P10 HVR24-4A10-P10 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR24-4A15-150 HVR24-4A15-150 Buy sample online Available online / On
request
SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED www.reed-relay.com  |  sales@reed-relay.com  |  +86 13761571029
Generated English reference document. Specifications are application-dependent and subject to engineering confirmation. Page 5
Model Product Sample Datasheet
HVR2A05-HG 2 Channel 5V Mercury Wetted Relay 3KV HVR2A05-HG Form 2A Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR2A05-HG HVR2A05-HG Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR2A12-HG 2Channel 12V Mercury Wetted Relay 3KV HVR2A12-HG Form2A Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR2A12-HG HVR2A12-HG Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR2A24-HG 2Channels 24V Mercury Wetted Relay 3KV HVR2A24-HG Buy sample online Available online / On
request
HVR2A24-HG HVR2A24-HG Buy sample online Available online / On
request
RFQ and sample purchasing